HIGH EFFICIENCY
COMMERCIAL BOILERS
399,000 - 999,000 BTU/HR
UP TO 98.3% THERMAL EFFICIENCY
UP TO 10:1 TURN-DOWN RATIO
FLOW RATES FROM 10 TO 150 GPM
FEATURES
 WITH

MBH Max
Hex
Water Vol
(Gal)
Min
Btu/Hr
Max
Btu/Hr
Therm.
Eff. %
     Turn-
    Down
Min
Min    A B C D E F G H
FTXL HEATING BOILER             DIMENSIONS & SPEC I FI CA TIONS
FTX400(N,L) 39.9 399 392 341 98.0 10:1 10 105 13 53-1/4" 26-1/4" 31" 28" 9-3/4" 10-3/4" 40" 46-1/2"
FTX500(N,L) 50 500 489 425 97.7 10:1 15 105 12 53-1/4" 26-1/4" 31" 28" 9-3/4" 10-3/4" 39-3/4" 46-1/2"
FTX600(N,L) 85.7 600 585 509 97.5 7:1 15 105 12 53-1/4" 26-1/4" 31" 28" 9-3/4" 10-3/4" 40-3/4" 48-1/4"
FTX725(N,L) 103.6 725 705 613 97.2 7:1 20 150 17 53-1/4" 26-1/4" 33-1/4" 29" 10"  11" 40-3/4" 48-1/4"
FTX850(N,L) 121.4 850 825 717 97.0 7:1 25 150 16 53-1/4" 26-1/4" 33-1/4" 29" 10"  11" 40-3/4" 48-1/4"
FTX1000(N,L) 99.9 999 982 854 98.3 10:1 30 150 19 61-1/4" 26-1/4" 38-1/4" 34" 10-3/4"  11" 40-1/4" 50-1/2"
FTX400(N,L)  3-1/4" 2-1/4" 2-1/4" 2-1/4" 40" 12-1/2" 9-1/2" 2" 4" 4" 1" 478 542
FTX500(N,L)  3-1/4" 2-1/4" 2-1/4" 2-1/4" 40" 12-1/2" 9-1/2" 2" 4" 4" 1" 504 560
FTX600(N,L)  3-1/4" 3-3/4" 2-1/4" 2-1/4" 40" 12-1/2" 9-1/2" 2" 4" 4" 1" 504 560
FTX725(N,L)  3" 3-1/2" 2-1/4" 2-1/4" 40" 12-1/2" 9" 2-1/2" 6" 4" 1" 575 672